
  
 
 

Malakoff – P492 

   
STUDENTS MUST BE AT THE BUS STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE PICK UP TIME 

 

Effective Date 5.1.21                                     Premier Qld    Kilometres 
www.premierqld.com 

AM School Bus Run & Timetable 
7:05 Depart Depot  

 R Cecil Plains Rd 

 L Warrego Highway / Drayton St 

 R Bunya Highway 

7:30 R Kath’s Rd 

 L Malakoff Kaimkillenbun Rd 

7:40 U Turn Aronui Feedlot 

  • Aronui  

 R Kath’s Rd 

7:45  • Pty Post 1083 

• Cnr Bunya Highway & Kath’s Rd 

 L Bunya Highway 

7:50  • Pty Post 1661 

7:52 L Colkerri Dr 

  • No 15 

  • No 57 

  • No 88 

7:54 R Thoroughbred Pde 

  • No 64 

• No 11 

• Cnr Kylie St 

7:55 R Kylie St 

  • No 36 

 L Colkerri Dr 

 L Bunya Highway 

8:02 L Chelldan Ave 

  • Pty Posy 15 

  • Pty Post 35 

  • Pty Post 39 

  • Pty Post 85 

  • Pty Post 91 

8:05 U Turn 

  • Pty Post 50 

  • Pty Post 18 

8:08 L Bunya Highway 

  • Cnr Coolibah Way  

  • Cluster of Mail Boxes  

  • Bellfield’s  Pty Post 1244 

8:15  • Pty Post 1128 

8:16  • Pty Post 974 

 
 
 
 

 
 

  • Cobb Downs Pty Post 847 

8:20  • Mocatta’s Corner 

8:21  • Opp Ag College 

  • Cnr Baker St 

  • Opp Hospital 

 L Wylie St 

 L Mary St 

8:25 Dalby Christian College 

 L Irvingdale Rd 

 L Bunya Highway 

 R Beasley St 

 R Nicholson St 

8:30 Our Lady of the Southern Cross College 

 R Nicholson St 

 R Drayton St 

8:35 Dalby State High School Interchange 

 L      Drayton St 

 R Pratten St 

 L Bunya St 

8:40 Dalby State School 

 R Jimbour St 

 L Edward St 

 L Hogan St 

 L Bunya St 

8:45 Dalby South State School 

 R Owen St 

 R 
R 
L 

Warrego Highway 
Dalby Cecil Plains Rd 
Commodity Crt 

8:50 Depot 

 

http://www.premierqld.com/

